

40737384021038 - DaVinci Gourmet Sugar Free Hazelnut Syrup 4x7...

DaVinci Gourmet is crafted in small batches to inspire coffees, crafted beverages, cocktails, culinary creations and more.. DaVinci Gourmet is formulated to mix easily in a wide range of beverage and culinary applications.. DaVinci Gourmet also resists curdling in dairy products, and perfectly holds its flavor in hot and cold beverages.. Flavor for a Sustainable World: DaVinc...



MARKETING

Taste delicious hazelnuts at the peak of sweetness in our Sugar Free Original Hazelnut syrup. At DaVinci Gourmet, we create our Sugar Free line of syrups with the highest-quality ingredients for incredible flavor everyone can enjoy. Our delectable syrup contains the same premium flavor as our Classic syrup, minus the calories and sugar. Formulated with both connoisseurs and high-volume professionals in mind, our syrups dissolve quickly and easily in hot or cold drinks. And for the smoothest possible results, we design them to resist curdling when mixed with dairy products. Our Sugar Free Hazelnut syrup is fat-free and contains 0 calories per serving. Kosher-Pareve certified. Contains tree nuts.



Nutrition Facts

25 Servings per container

Serving Size 2 Tbsp (1 Fl oz) (30mL)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 0

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0 g 0%

Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 10 mg 0%

Total Carbohydrates 0 g 0%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code		GTIN			Pack Description		
20576602		40737384021038					
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description			
DaVinci Gourmet		Kerry Group Plc		Syrup/Treacle/Molasses (Shelf Stable)			
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight		Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition
7.31 LBR	6.573 LBR	No		United States		Yes	No
Shipping							
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To	
6.188 INH	5.8 INH	11.8 INH	423.5 INQ	48x4	730 Days	40 FAH / 85 FAH	
Traceability Regulation							
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant			Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A			N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Dry Storage. Store under ambient conditions out of direct sunlight between 40-85F (5-30C).

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INHI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Peanuts - N
- Eggs - N
- Tree - C
- Soybean - N
- Fish - N
- Wheat - N
- Shellfish - N
- Sesame - N
- Crustaceans - N
- AU - N
- Cereals - N

INGREDIENTS



Water, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor. CONTAINS TREE NUTS (HAZELNUTS)

40737384021038 - DaVinci Gourmet Sugar Free Hazelnut Syrup 4x7...

DaVinci Gourmet is crafted in small batches to inspire coffees, crafted beverages, cocktails, culinary creations and more.. DaVinci Gourmet is formulated to mix easily in a wide range of beverage and culinary applications.. DaVinci Gourmet also resists curdling in dairy products, and perfectly holds its flavor in hot and cold beverages.. Flavor for a Sustainable World: DaVinc...

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Use syrup to flavor a range of beverage and culinary applications. Recommended Syrup Usage: Add 1 to 1 1/2 oz. for in 16 oz. beverage such as Coffee, Soda, Lemonade, Iced Tea, Cocktails and more. 1 pump = 1/4 oz.. Usage varies based on finished application.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serving Suggestion: 2 Tbsp (1 Fl oz) (30mL)

MORE INFORMATION